Exceptional Pass eligibility is solely determined by the Ann Arbor Public Schools.

Fxceptional

ANN ARBOR PUBLIC CHOOLS www.a2schools.org

Contact Angela Gill / 734-994-2045 ex 37205 / gilla@aaps.k12.mi.us for
more information. Any calls received by the AAATA will be directed back to the
high school. Please be aware that AAATA does not adjust routes for school times
and school calendar.

BUS INFORMATION

— BUS STOP:
RT 3 - To Blake Transit Ctr

BUS STOP: RT 66 - To Green Rd

RT 3 - To Ypsilanti Transit Ctr
RT 66 - To Meijer

Please use crosswalk

Huron High School

Huron High School
is served by:

e Route 3
e Route 66

FAQS

What do I need to bring?
Always bring your student ID when riding with an AAPS
Exceptional pass or Youth pass.

Can | get updates on arrival times by text?
Yes, locate the bus stop number on the route sign at
your bus stop, and text AAATA, a space, and then the
stop number to 41411 to receive estimated arrival
times for bus routes serving your stop.

Can | track my bus on my phone?

Yes you can! Visit TheRide.org to track your bus, get
estimated arrival information for your stop and plan your
trip from start to finish.

I'm afraid | might get on the wrong bus. What
do | do?

Ask the bus driver to confirm where you are going. They
are always happy to help! You can also double-check the
digital signage on the outside of the bus.

What if my bus doesn’t show up? How do |
know it's running on time?

Visit TheRide.org and use the Track My Bus tool or Live
Map to find where your bus is located.

e e

PLAN MY TRIP

Visit TheRide.org to start
planning your trip today!

RIDING TIPS

e Personal items can be kept on your lap or at your
feet. Remember to take your personal items with you
when you exit the bus. AAATA is not responsible for
any lost items.

e Traffic does not have to stop for TheRide's buses as
they do for school buses. Wait for the bus to leave so
that you can see in all directions before crossing the
street. Please use the crosswalk.

e As the bus approaches your stop, pull the cord lo-
cated between or above the windows, or push stop
button to let the driver know you want to get off.

e Buses will only stop at TheRide bus stops that are
marked with a bus stop sign.

* No eating, drinking or smoking of any kind while
riding the bus or waiting in bus shelters.

* No radio playing, cell phone speaker or two-way
radio use is allowed. Use your earphones when
listening to music.

e Use your inside voice during your conversations.
Refrain from using profanity.



n River
Blake
Bla ke nsit
TO te r AY-FRIDAY VA' I Zreanter
sit Cen MOND Huron Hospita
Tran m High > o
Wash Com School 9
t Joe's College > 7:12a
ke . LeForge |_s|°spita| > 9 6:48a 7:42a
To B|<’::| nter ypsilari\tt' clg(rk > 9 6:44a 7:18a 8:12a
Translt Ce Trantser > e 6:36a 7:14a 7:48a 8:42a
Cen > @ 6:33a 7:06a 7:44a 8:18a 9:12a
= r ° 0 6:22a 7:03a 7:36a 8:14a 8:48a 9:42a
R Ive § & & 6:15a 6:52a 7:33a 8:06a 8:44a 9:18a 10:12a
3 Huron — 25N 6:45a 7:22a 8:03a 8:36a 9:14a 9:482 10:422
Z 7:15a 7:52a 8:33a 9:06a 9:44a 10:18a 11:12a
: 7:45a 8:22a 9:03a 9:36a 10:14a 10:48a 11:42a
X \ 8:15a 8:52a 9:33a 10:06a 10:44a 11:18a 12:12p
E Hamilton S - e 453 :22a 0:03a 0:36a 1:14a 1:48a 2:42p
z © t B 5 ) 2 1 3 1 6 i . & 1 2p
o, il = S 9:15a 9:52a 10:33a 11:06a 11:4 12:1 1:1
gé% ué g; 9:45a 10:22a 11:03a 11:36a 12:14p 12:48p 1:42p
wad i © < 10:15a 10:52a 11:33a 12:06p 12:44p 1:18p 2:12p
py abiojeT] = 10:45a 11:22a 12:03p 12:36p 1:14p 1:48p 2:42p
1S poomiE0 11:15a 11:52a 12:33p 1:06p 1:44p 2:18p 3:12p
11:45a 12:22p 1:03p 1:36p 2:14p 2:48p 3:42p
12:15p 12:52p 1:33p 2:06p 2:44p 3:18p 4:12p
5 ” 12:45p 1:22p 2:03p 2:36p 3:14p 3:48p 4:42p
X 5 g 1:15p 1:52p 2:33p 3:06p 3:44p 4:18p 5:12p
o It N %‘ g 1:45p 2:22p 3:03p 3:36p 4:14p 4:48p 5:42p
g Ells =D/dC 2:15p 2:52p 3:33p 4:06p 4:44p 5:18p 6:12p
3 = 8% gl (5 2:45p 3:22p 4:03p 4:36p 5:14p 5:48p 6:42p
> i g'::l 2 m Y 1ImeH i-) §$ 3:15p 3:52p 4:33p 5:06p 5:44p 6:18p 7:12p
8 38 A i g% 4 3:45p 4:22p 5:03p 5:36p 6:14p 6:48p 7:42p
° s gE g2 = ¢ 4:15p 4:52p 5:33p 6:06p 6:44p 7:18p 8:42p
© g55 = 4:45p 5:22p 6:03p 6:36p 7:14p 8:18p 9:42p
= oo > 5:15p 5:52p 6:33p 7:06p 8:14p 9:18p 10:42p
c g 6: 6: 8: 9: 10:
=S g :45p :52p 9:03p 0:06p
5 o o s 5p . 2p 03p !
8o o I £ & 7:4 8:5 10: Blake
$38 2 TE 8:45p 9:52p & SUNDAY . Transi
c €0 S o< .45p DAY n V. ital Cente
859 = 2 SATUR Huror Hospita
4 010gxIQ =0 285 Comm e ol g o
P csx Wash Scho - e
e 3 G m St Joe's College > 9:42a
5 Ypsilanti ok -0 9:14a 10:18a 11:42a
o Trans > 9 :06a 0:14a 1:18a 2:42p
229 nter 9 1 1 1
§-gf Ce > e 9:03a 10:06a 11:14a 12:18p 1:42p
825 0 8:52a 10:03a 11:06a 12:14p 1:18p 2:42p
8 8:45a 9:52a 11:03a 12:06p 1:14p 2:18p 3:42p
useln x 9:45a 10:52a 12:03p 1:06p 2:14p 3:18p 4:42p
bd % 10:45a 11:52a 1:03p 2:06p 3:14p 4:18p 5:42p
2 :45a :52p :03p :06p 14p :18p :42p
11: 12: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6
% 12:45p 1:52p 3:03p 4:06p 5:14p 6:18p 7:42p
. > %5 _g 1:45p 2:52p 4:03p 5:06p 6:14p 7:18p
3 f 5 — 2:45p 3:52p 5:03p 6:06p 7:14p 8:42p
.E-:’ <<§ ‘15"’ N 3:45p 4:52p 6:03p 7:06p NLY ¥ 8:18p 9:42p
o < \é?‘ 4:45p 5:52p 7:03p ATURDAY O 8:14p 9:18p 10:42p
© & Qlo[b 5:45p 6:52p Vs 8:06p 9:14p 10:18p
AY |eag o § %é& LE N 6:45p 8:03p 9;06P 10:14p
s, gt Y W £ &% 7:52p 9:03p 10:06p
£9 £4 2 °© : : :
%é % l §§$ 3 P i 7Y 7:45p 8:52p 10:03p
0s3) € o & \ndu 8:4:: 9:52p
o )2 - 33 9:4
29 Z.U €
m 2 SDog
=] )
u wn
=]
52
7‘%/9 - ‘é 28§ 1S SIS § 2
o £ 53
g | § | é a5 T3 &
s 2 E] cT 85
© 14 S © 2A
g,‘eg § E T //\\\;1 qlil}r%:l sh 2
<Al <8 3 -
¢ °
N4




| ]
Huron River
ilanti silanti
To Yps -FRIDAY Forge Y1F':-al15't
. nter AY-F Le b
it Ce (0])']) . & Cente
Trans M StJoe's lark
sh Comm Hospital cla > 0
. ' Huron e > .
Tl ; Colleg > 423
To Ypsilan ; VA High, >0 7:25a 57;'12a
. [o] . 3
nsit Cente TEIaanlé?t Hospital » > 0 7:12a 7:55a 8:42a
fra ‘o (2] ~© 7:093 7:42a 8:25a 9:12a
n e r o > 7:01a 7:39a 8:12a 8:55a 9:42a
1 R v Sa b EDE rsie 8:09a 8:42a 9:25a 10:12a
H uro 1S Jonyy 8 o 6:45a 7:27a 8:01a 8:39a 9:12a 9:55a 10:42a
g URUE e 8:31a 9:09a 9:42a 10:25a 11:12a
- 7:45a 8:27a 9:01a 9:393 10:12a 10:55a 11:42a
5 8:15a 8:57a 9:31a 10:09a 10:42a 11:25a 12:12p
z‘@ g = 9] 8:45a 9:27a 10:01a 10:39a 11:12a 11:55a 12;42p
© ty P 9:15a 9:57a 10:31a 11:09a 11:42a 12:25p 1:12p
3§% % 80 9:45a 10:27a 11:01a 11:39a 12:12p 12:55p 1:42p
5328 3 [ Jaris 10:57a 11:31a 12:09p 12:42p 1:25p 2:12p
py obioje] E 10:45a 11:27a 12:01p 12:39p 1:12p 1:55p 2:42p
1S POOMEO 11:1 gz 11:57a 12:31p 1:09p 1:42p 2:25p 3:12p
11:4 12:27p 1:01p 1:39p 2:12p 2:55p 3:42p
12:15p 12:57p 1:31p 2:09p 2:42p 3:25p 4:12p
o ’ n 12::'55pp 1:2;p 2:01p 2:39p 3:12p 3:55p 4:42p
- £ g 1 1:57p 2:31p 3:09p 3:42p 4:25p 12p
% g 5 % 1:45p 2:27p 3:01p 3:39p 4:12p 4:55p :;42[)
%C‘j 2 5 o 2:1:: 2:5;p 3:31p 4:09p 4:42p 5:25p 6:12p
2. 3 2: 27p :01p :39 . . .
§ 2 88 ¢ g o 3:15p 3.57p 4. 1 2:3% 2:12p 3:35p 6:42p
0 2g = e b 1 : a 4:31p 3:09p 5:42p 6:25p 7:12p
3 83 % P 2 :.:J £% 3:45p 4:27p 5:01p 5:39p 6:12p 6:55p 7:42p
E n T < % g = gz 4:15p 4:57p 5:31p 6:09p 6:42p 7:25p 8:42p
§E2 £ 4:45p 5:27p 6:01p 6:39p 7:12p 8:25p 9:42p
< s 5:15p 5:57p 6:31p 7:09p 8:12p 9:25p 10:42p
PY opIsjjoD ;’ @ 5:‘1'22 6:2;p 7:01p 8:09p 9:12p 10:18p
-~ 6: 6:57p 8:01p 9:09p 0:14p
2 ‘2 ~§ f:; 6:45p 7:57p 9:01p 10:06p 1
2, o I 9 5 ¢ 7:45p 8:57p 10:03p
g2cy S& . .
T sasp s vpstang
a BES 5 e% % AY & SUNDAY LeForge Transit
1 o r
by 010Gx < Eg 5 SATURD St Joe's |&rk Cente
0 3 E & 7 on Wash Comm Hospital cé > 0
Hur llege > :42a
h Co - 9:4
228 Transi ospita o 3) i 9:12a 10:25a 11:42a
00— prosll e
253 o > 9:01a 10:09a 11:12a 12:25p 1:42p
<w§ 8:57a 10:01a 11:09a 12:12p 1:25p 2:42p
by UssID § 81:2: 915577:‘ 11:01a 12:09p 1:12p 2:25p 3:42p
o Sk 10: 12:01p 1:09p 2:12p 3:25p :42p
% 10:2?: 1 1:5;a 1:01p 2:09p 3:12p 4:25p g:4zp
2 11: 12:57p 2:01p 3:09p 4:12p . .
< : : 5:25p :42p
- & %’g é 12:45p 1:57p 3:01p 4:09p 5:12p 6:25p 3:42})
% & £l i 1:45p 2:57p 4:01p 5:09p 6:12p 7:25p
8 & 54 2:45p 3:57p 5:01p 6:09p 7:12p .
3 N S 3:45p :57p :01p 8:42p
& < \$?~ . 5 4: 6:0 7:09p LY v 8:25p 9:42p
o 3 4:45p 5:57p 7:01p DAY ON 12 .
g & :45p v SATUR 8:12p 9:25p 10:42p
AV [eag o 5 <8 2 5.45 6:57p 8:09p 9:12p 10:25p
£q 2 t <25 © W £ & eZ5R 8:01p 9:09p 10:12p
L B 3 e " s57p | 901p 10:09p
kgl 5 gust™® oany | 570 10:01p
SeC Sz 8:45p 9:57p
S s ’
o2 =R 9:45p
E] =38
'S
5 TEE
76‘0919 - ‘2 -8 § is s g
) < 2s
R | 55 B 52
w g § Q % ; 14 g‘r‘; E% <
‘g B9 2 Vvqﬁ}ﬁo:l £ sV
G338 = &
: £% F vl
guc.’ Z % =
¢
X




66 Carpenter-Huron Pkwy

Green Brier Apts

t

% Green Rd
B Park-&-Ride
>
b4

Hubbard Rd

Beal Av

U-M Pierpont

To Green Rd
Park & Ride

N

P

m=p Tl
Commons ' M Hayward St (vl i Route
si 4 Variation*
. |
Bonisteel o 1
Bv o [ | (@) . .
Fuller Rd Glaizer Wy &mm - Glacier Hills
. o M-F Service at
VA Hospital o *7:17am
£ *2:47pm
(]
L
1
0
23 °
Huron High o
’SChOOl g
Geddes Rd 8
X
o
Geddes Av
~ Washtenaw
o Comm College
S , c
2‘670’/(1,77 B, 3
=] .
I Arbo.jLand -------t
Shopping Ctr n
Huron Village / Kroger Clark Rd |
Shopping Ctr Glencoe |
/ Kroger / Hills Apts i |
Walgreens Route - : pspen
- Variation* v I  Chase
% C W county a/..... : Apts
- h
56 BT QMtenanams
e + -
o £ S ~, v 3
= o
5 5 3
o O t 0
-
Packard Rd cvs 8
Kroger Aldi
94 Carpenter Place
Target
Colonial GFS Meijer
Square
Co-op
Ellsworth Rd

To Green Rd Carpenter-Huron Pkwy
Park & Ride
MONDAY-FRIDAY
. . . . Green Rd
Meijer Glencoe Hills Huron Pkw & Huron High . Pierpont
(Carpenter Rd) & Clark Washtenaw School VA Hospital Commons Park &

Ride Lot

O—6—60——0—66——0—0

6:35a 6:41a 6:47a 6:53a 6:58a 7:04a 7:11a ¢
7:05a 7:11a 7:19a 7:25a 7:34a 7:40a 7:47a
7:35a* — 7:51a 7:59a 8:04a 8:10a 8:17a
8:05a 8:11a 8:19a 8:25a 8:34a 8:40a 8:47a
8:35a 8:41a 8:49a 8:55a 9:04a 9:10a 9:17a
9:05a 9:11a 9:19a 9:25a 9:34a 9:40a 9:47a
9:35a 9:41a 9:49a 9:55a 10:04a 10:10a 10:17a
10:05a 10:11a 10:19a 10:25a 10:34a 10:40a 10:47a
10:35a 10:41a 10:49a 10:55a 11:04a 11:10a 11:17a
11:05a 11:11a 11:19a 11:25a 11:34a 11:40a 11:47a
11:35a 11:41a 11:49a 11:55a 12:04p 12:10p 12:17p
12:05p 12:11p 12:19p 12:25p 12:34p 12:40p 12:47p
12:35p 12:41p 12:49p 12:55p 1:04p 1:10p 1:17p
1:05p 1:11p 1:19p 1:25p 1:34p 1:40p 1:47p
1:35p 1:41p 1:49p 1:55p 2:04p 2:10p 2:17p
2:05p 2:11p 2:19p 2:25p 2:34p 2:40p 2:47p
2:35p 2:41p 2:49p 2:55p 3:04p 3:10p 3:17p
3:05p 3:11p 3:17p 3:23p 3:28p 3:34p 3:41p A
3:35p 3:41p 3:49p 3:55p 4:04p 4:10p 4:17p
4:05p 4:11p 4:19p 4:25p 4:34p 4:40p 4:47p
4:35p 4:41p 4:49p 4:55p 5:04p 5:10p 5:17p
5:05p 5:11p 5:19p 5:25p 5:34p 5:40p 5:47p
5:35p 5:41p 5:49p 5:55p 6:04p 6:10p 6:17p
6:05p 6:11p 6:19p 6:25p 6:34p 6:40p 6:47p
6:35p 6:41p 6:48p 6:55p 7:00p 7:02p —
7:35p 7:41p 7:48p 7:55p 8:00p 8:02p —
8:35p 8:41p 8:48p 8:55p 9:00p 9:02p —_
9:35p 9:41p 9:48p 9:55p 10:00p 10:02p —_
10:35p 10:41p 10:48p 10:55p 11:00p 11:02p —_
11:35p 11:41p 11:48p 11:55p 12:00a 12:02a

SATURDAY
8:35a 8:41a 8:48a 8:55a 9:00a 9:02a —
9:35a 9:41a 9:48a 9:55a 10:00a 10:02a —
10:35a 10:41a 10:48a 10:55a 11:00a 11:02a =
11:35a 11:41a 11:48a 11:55a 12:00p 12:02p —
12:35p 12:41p 12:48p 12:55p 1:00p 1:02p —
1:35p 1:41p 1:48p 1:55p 2:00p 2:02p —
2:35p 2:41p 2:48p 2:55p 3:00p 3:02p —_
3:35p 3:41p 3:48p 3:55p 4:00p 4:02p —_
4:35p 4:41p 4:48p 4:55p 5:00p 5:02p —_
5:35p 5:41p 5:48p 5:55p 6:00p 6:02p —_
6:35p 6:41p 6:48p 6:55p 7:00p 7:02p —
7:35p 7:41p 7:48p 7:55p 8:00p 8:02p —
8:35p 8:41p 8:48p 8:55p 9:00p 9:02p —
9:35p 9:41p 9:48p 9:55p 10:00p 10:02p —
10:35p 10:41p 10:48p 10:55p 11:00p 11:02p —_

No Sunday Service

*Trip serves Hogback Rd to Clark Rd to
Golfside Rd to Washtenaw Ave before
resuming regular routing.

0 Trip ends at Glacier Hills at 7:17am. A Trip ends at Glacier Hills at 3:47pm.



66 Carpenter-Huron Pkwy

To Meijer
(Carpenter Rd)

N

P

Z
%\—. Green Brier Apts
> Z
T s |
[}
n [11]
U-M Pierpont sl
Commons oy A
] & : § Route
Bonisteel © g 1 Variation*
Bv Oy " o o
Fuller Rd tmmmmmmd Glacier Hills
o M-F Service at
VA Hospital 1 *7:17am
£ *3:47pm
©
<
1
i
23 o
Huron High o
‘School ]
Geddes Rd S
X
@)
Geddes Av
~ Washtenaw
o Comm College
S . c
tad/urn B, o
:3: Arborland 4---
Shopping Ctr - ——
Huron Village / Kroger Clark Rd |
Shopping Ctr Glencoe A |
/ Kroger / Hills Apts |
Walgreens Route : : A
.. spen
5 Variation* ® g | chase
o OC W County ... | Apts
= L]
0] - : W Ny
53 g ihtengmnd
bS] ] 'y
o = & 7V p::
= o
5 5 3
o (@] l -E
Packard Rd cvs g
Kroger Aldi
94 Carpenter Place
Target
Colonial GFS Meijer
Square
Co-op
Ellsworth Rd

To Meijer Carpenter-Huron Pkwy
(Carpenter Rd)

MONDAY-FRIDAY

Green Rd Pierpont . Huron High Washtenaw Glencoe Hills Meijer
F_’ark & Commons VA Hospital School . &. & Clark (Carpenter Rd)
Ride Lot Pittsfield
9—06—66—0—O—0—0
— — — — 6:46a 6:51a 7:02a
6:50a 6:56a 7:01a 7:07a 7:16a 7:21a 7:32a
¢ 7:20a 7:26a 7:31a 7:37a 7:44a 7:49a 7:59a
7:50a 7:56a 8:01a 8:07a 8:16a 8:21a 8:32a
8:20a 8:26a 8:31a 8:37a 8:46a 8:51a 9:02a
8:50a 8:56a 9:01a 9:07a 9:16a 9:21a 9:32a
9:20a 9:26a 9:31a 9:37a 9:46a 9:51a 10:02a
9:50a 9:56a 10:01a 10:07a 10:16a 10:21a 10:32a
10:20a 10:26a 10:31a 10:37a 10:46a 10:51a 11:02a
10:50a 10:56a 11:01a 11:07a 11:16a 11:21a 11:32a
11:20a 11:26a 11:31a 11:37a 11:46a 11:51a 12:02p
11:50a 11:56a 12:01p 12:07p 12:16p 12:21p 12:32p
12:20p 12:26p 12:31p 12:37p 12:46p 12:51p 1:02p
12:50p 12:56p 1:01p 1:07p 1:16p 1:21p 1:32p
1:20p 1:26p 1:31p 1:37p 1:46p 1:51p 2:02p
1:50p 1:56p 2:01p 2:07p 2:16p 2:21p 2:32p
2:20p 2:26p 2:31p 2:37p 2:46p 2:51p 3:02p
2:50p 2:56p 3:01p 3:06p 3:15p* — 3:32p
3:20p 3:26p 3:31p 3:37p 3:46p 3:51p 4:02p
A 3:50p 3:56p 4:01p 4:07p 4:14p 4:19p 4:29p
4:20p 4:26p 4:31p 4:37p 4:46p 4:51p 5:02p
4:50p 4:56p 5:01p 5:07p 5:16p 5:21p 5:32p
5:20p 5:26p 5:31p 5:37p 5:46p 5:51p 6:02p
5:50p 5:56p 6:01p 6:07p 6:16p 6:21p 6:32p
6:20p 6:26p 6:31p 6:37p 6:46p 6:51p 7:02p
6:50p 6:56p 7:01p 7:07p 7:17p — —
—_ 7:05p —_ 7:11p 7:18p 7:23p 7:32p
— 8:05p — 8:11p 8:18p 8:23p 8:32p
—_ 9:05p —_ 9:11p 9:18p 9:23p 9:32p
—_ 10:05p —_ 10:11p 10:18p 10:23p 10:32p
11:05p 11:11p 11:18p 11:23p 11:32p
SATURDAY
— 9:05a — 9:11a 9:18a 9:23a 9:32a
— 10:05a — 10:11a 10:18a 10:23a 10:32a
— 11:05a — 11:11a 11:18a 11:23a 11:32a
— 12:05p — 12:11p 12:18p 12:23p 12:32p
— 1:05p — 1:11p 1:18p 1:23p 1:32p
— 2:05p — 2:11p 2:18p 2:23p 2:32p
—_ 3:05p —_ 3:111p 3:18p 3:23p 3:32p
—_ 4:05p _ 4:11p 4:18p 4:23p 4:32p
— 5:05p — 5:11p 5:18p 5:23p 5:32p
— 6:05p — 6:11p 6:18p 6:23p 6:32p
— 7:05p — 7:11p 7:18p 7:23p 7:32p
— 8:05p — 8:11p 8:18p 8:23p 8:32p
— 9:05p — 9:11p 9:18p 9:23p 9:32p
— 10:05p — 10:11p 10:18p 10:23p 10:32p

No Sunday Service
*Trip serves Washtenaw Ave to Golfside Rd to Clark Rd to Hogback
Rd before resuming regular routing.

0 Trip starts at Glacier Hills at 7:17am. A Trip starts at Glacier Hills at 3:47pm.



